Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2005/06;
Name= BANK THE;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
200506100002 |06/10/2005 BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE |CAIN, AMBER 7 59 Lot#:32 Book:7
83860 08:50:25 M Pg:59
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
SECOND
ADDITION
200506100002 |06/10/2005 BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE |MAC DONALD, 33 131 Lot#:1538
84480 10:31:40 RICHARD C Book:33
Pg:131
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR
200506170003 |06/17/2005 BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE |CARROLL & 33 51 Lot#:13
00110 10:55:42 GREEN Book:33 Pg:51
GROUP INC Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE
200506170003 |06/17/2005 BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | CARROLL & 33 51 Lot#:13
00120 10:55:43 TRANSFER GREEN Book:33 Pg:51
GROUP INC Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
200506170003 |06/17/2005 BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | CARROLL & 33 51 Lot#:5 Book:33
00190 11:09:59 TRANSFER GREEN Pg:51
GROUP INC Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
200506170003 |06/17/2005 BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE |CARROLL & 33 51 Lot#:5 Book:33
00180 11:09:58 GREEN Pg:51
GROUP INC Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
200506200003 |06/20/2005 BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE |CARROLL & 33 51 Lot#:14
04420 10:29:01 GREEN Book:33 Pg:51
GROUP INC Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE
200506200003 |06/20/2005 BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | CARROLL & 33 51 Lot#:14
04430 10:29:02 TRANSFER GREEN Book:33 Pg:51
GROUP INC Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE
200506200003 |06/20/2005 BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE |CARROLL & 33 51 Lot#:9 Book:33
04460 10:36:49 GREEN Pg:51
GROUP INC Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE
200506200003 |06/20/2005 BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | CARROLL & 33 51 Lot#:9 Book:33
04470 10:36:50 TRANSFER GREEN Pg:51
GROUP INC Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE
200506200003 |06/20/2005 BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | CORNERSTO 33 65 Lot#:14
05420 11:44:08 TRANSFER NE BUILDING Book:33 Pg:65
COMPANY INC Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE

ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR




200506200003
05410

06/20/2005
11:44:07

BANK THE

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

33

65

Lot#:14
Book:33 Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200506220003
09790

06/22/2005
08:12:15

BANK THE

Grantee

MORTGAGE

JACK, JAMES
K AKA

Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:3
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE FIRST
ADDITION

200506220003
11830

06/22/2005
02:39:21

BANK THE

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROSEWOOD
INC

35

23

Lot#:3226
Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR

200506220003
11780

06/22/2005
02:39:16

BANK THE

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROSEWOOD
INC

35

23

Lot#:3227
Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR

200506220003
11820

06/22/2005
02:39:20

BANK THE

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ROSEWOOD
INC

35

23

Lot#:3226
Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR

200506220003
11870

06/22/2005
02:39:25

BANK THE

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ROSEWOOD
INC

34

116

Lot#:30-21
Book:34
Pg:116
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR

200506220003
11880

06/22/2005
02:39:26

BANK THE

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROSEWOOD
INC

34

116

Lot#:30-21
Book:34
Pg:116
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR

200506240003
14340

06/24/2005
10:54:33

BANK THE

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CRAWFORD,
WALTER
DEAN

32

105

Lot#:458
Book:32
Pg:105
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200506300003
27460

06/30/2005
03:23:30

BANK THE

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GUNTER,
CHRISTINA D

26

92

Lot#:8 Book:26
Pg:92
Sub:PARKVIE
W

TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1

200506080002
80350

06/08/2005
03:35:40

BANK THE

Grantee

MORTGAGE

JULIUS, WADE
L

28

133

Lot#:1124
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE Il
FIRST
ADDITION




200506090002 |06/09/2005 BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE |PICKERING, 5 42 Lot#:7 Blk:1
81440 10:08:22 JAMES W Il Book:5 Pg:42
Sub:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR
200506220003 |06/22/2005 BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE [SUGARWOOD 34 21 Lot#:1-01
11940 02:39:32 HOME Book:34 Pg:21
BUILDERS INC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE [ & Il
200506220003 |06/22/2005 BANK THE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | SUGARWOOD 34 21 Lot#:1-01
11950 02:39:33 TRANSFER HOME Book:34 Pg:21
BUILDERS INC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE [ & I
200506220003 |06/22/2005 BANK THE Grantee MORTGAGE |ROSEWOOD 35 23 Lot#:3227
11770 02:39:15 INC Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN

D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR




