Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2005/06; Name= BANK THE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506100002 83860	06/10/2005 08:50:25	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAIN, AMBER M			7	59		Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:59 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST SECOND ADDITION
200506100002 84480	06/10/2005 10:31:40	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAC DONALD, RICHARD C			33	131		Lot#:1538 Book:33 Pg:131 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR
200506170003 00110	06/17/2005 10:55:42	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL & GREEN GROUP INC			33	51		Lot#:13 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE
200506170003 00120	06/17/2005 10:55:43	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARROLL & GREEN GROUP INC			33	51		Lot#:13 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
200506170003 00190	06/17/2005 11:09:59	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARROLL & GREEN GROUP INC			33	51		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
200506170003 00180	06/17/2005 11:09:58	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL & GREEN GROUP INC			33	51		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
200506200003 04420	06/20/2005 10:29:01	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL & GREEN GROUP INC			33	51		Lot#:14 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE
200506200003 04430	06/20/2005 10:29:02	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARROLL & GREEN GROUP INC			33	51		Lot#:14 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE
200506200003 04460	06/20/2005 10:36:49	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL & GREEN GROUP INC			33	51		Lot#:9 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE
200506200003 04470	06/20/2005 10:36:50	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARROLL & GREEN GROUP INC			33	51		Lot#:9 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE
200506200003 05420	06/20/2005 11:44:08	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC			33	65		Lot#:14 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR

200506200003 05410	06/20/2005 11:44:07	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	33	65	Lot#:14 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200506220003 09790	06/22/2005 08:12:15	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACK, JAMES K AKA	7	3	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:3 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE FIRST ADDITION
200506220003 11830	06/22/2005 02:39:21	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROSEWOOD INC	35	23	Lot#:3226 Book:35 Pg:23 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 32ND SECTOR
200506220003 11780	06/22/2005 02:39:16	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROSEWOOD INC	35	23	Lot#:3227 Book:35 Pg:23 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 32ND SECTOR
200506220003 11820	06/22/2005 02:39:20	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROSEWOOD INC	35	23	Lot#:3226 Book:35 Pg:23 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 32ND SECTOR
200506220003 11870	06/22/2005 02:39:25	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROSEWOOD INC	34	116	Lot#:30-21 Book:34 Pg:116 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH SECTOR
200506220003 11880	06/22/2005 02:39:26	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROSEWOOD INC	34	116	Lot#:30-21 Book:34 Pg:116 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH SECTOR
200506240003	06/24/2005 10:54:33	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWFORD, WALTER DEAN	32	105	Lot#:458 Book:32 Pg:105 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200506300003 27460	06/30/2005 03:23:30	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUNTER, CHRISTINA D	26	92	Lot#:8 Book:26 Pg:92 Sub:PARKVIE W TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1
200506080002 80350	06/08/2005 03:35:40	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JULIUS, WADE	28	133	Lot#:1124 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION

200506090002 81440	06/09/2005 10:08:22	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKERING, JAMES W III	5	42	Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:42 Sub:INDIAN CREST ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
200506220003	06/22/2005 02:39:32	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUGARWOOD HOME BUILDERS INC	34	21	Lot#:1-01 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200506220003	06/22/2005 02:39:33	BANK THE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUGARWOOD HOME BUILDERS INC	34	21	Lot#:1-01 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200506220003 11770	06/22/2005 02:39:15	BANK THE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROSEWOOD INC	35	23	Lot#:3227 Book:35 Pg:23 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 32ND SECTOR